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Yes No

I am happy at school 100% 0%

I feel safe at school 100% 0%

I think children are well behaved in this
school 96% 4%

I think other children are friendly in this
school 98% 2%

I like my teacher and the staff in this
school 98% 2%

My teacher is kind and fair 100% 0%

My teacher helps me when I do not know
what to do 94% 6%

My teacher helps me if I have a problem or
am worried 98% 2%

My teachers make lessons fun 94% 6%

I know what to do in lessons to achieve my
goals and improve my work. 98% 2%

The work in class is just right, not too easy
not too hard 93% 7%

My teacher gives me challenges in my
work so I can improve 95% 5%

I get the right amount of homework 92% 8%

I know what to do if I feel unsafe or bullied
in school 98% 2%

I know what to do to make sure I am safe
when using computers and on-line 94% 6%


